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Anlage
In der Rheinaue (im Rheinwald), 79258 Hartheim
m 017643636019 HIRheia@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Winsch, Thomas
T 0173 9577929 thomas.wuensch@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

GrieRer, Sinja
T 015771827417 sinjagriesser@gmx.de
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Herren 65 (der) 1
MF: Lothar Salomon; T 0174 6790800

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Benzus, Reinhard
Schmid, Fredi
Widmann, Gunter
Rheia, Hans-Joachim
Richter, Horst

Geng, Hans-Peter
Krebs, Horst
Hollweger, Lothar
Sedelmeier, Wolfgang
Meyer, Gunter
Salomon, Lothar
Wieprecht, Klaus
Méhr, Harald

Heitz, Max

Litz, Bernhard
Bernauer, Klaus
Knobel, Edgar

Benz, Edgar
Ritzenthaler, Jurgen

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15502073
15451192
15502074
15002708
15103012
14902568
14002820
15102522
15002709
15102948
15804265
15052847
15602036
15402193
15102521
15251907
15204943
14402408
15659145

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,5
LK15,7
LK16,1
LK19,6
LK21,9
LK20,8
LK21,0
LK21,1
LK25,0
LK21,1
LK24,9
LK23,7
LK24,4
LK24,9
LK24,3
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK23,4
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